

CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 12/22/2020

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must have ADDITIONAL INSURED

	SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject sis certificate does not confer rights t	to the	e terr cert	NS 200 CONditions of the	policy, uch end	certain polic orsement(s)	_!	uire an endorsement. A stat	endorsed. ement on	
PRODUCER						CONTACT NAME: Stephanie Hasson				
Associated Insurance Agencies. Inc.					PHONE (A/C, No, Ext): (614) 882-2335 (A/C, No):					
63 Commerce Park Dr						E-MAIL ADDRESS: shasson@associated-ins.com				
						************		RDING COVERAGE	NAIC#	
Westerville OH 43082					INSURE	INSURER A: Motorists Insurance Group				
INSURED						INSURER B:				
Muth & Company Roofing Inc.						INSURER C:				
5951 WESTERVILLE RD					INSURE	· · · · · · · · ·				
					INSURE				_	
WESTERVILLE OH 43081					INSURER F:					
COVERAGES CERTIFICATE NUMBER: DEVICEON NUMBER:										
Ċ	HIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF DICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUENTING ANY PER ERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PER ICLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH B	TAIN	THE	INSTIDANCE AFFORDED BY	ANY CON	TRACT OR OT	NSURED NAM THER DOCUM	ED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PER		
INSR LTR	I SOUTH STATE OF SECTION OF SECTI	IADDE	ISUBR	I SUCANIA ININA HAVE BI	EEN REL	DUCED BY PAI	ID CLAIMS.			
LIR	TYPE OF INSURANCE COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY	INSD	WVD	POLICY NUMBER		(MM/DD)/YYYY)	POLICY EXP (MM/DD/YYYY)	LIMITS		
						01/01/21		EACH OCCURRENCE \$	1,000,000	
	CLAIMS-MADE X OCCUR							PREMISES (Ea occurrence) \$	100,000	
Α			5000089	5000089965			01/01/22	MED EXP (Any one person) \$	5,000	
Λ								PERSONAL & ADV INJURY \$	1,000,000	
	GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER: POLICY PRO- JECT LOC							GENERAL AGGREGATE \$	2,000,000	
	<u></u>							PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG \$	2,000,000	
	OTHER: AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY	<u> </u>						Employee Benefits \$	1,000,000	
	★ ANY AUTO			-	i	01/01/21	01/01/22	COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (Ea accident) \$	1,000,000	
Α	OWNED SCHEDULED							BODILY INJURY (Per person) \$		
Λ	AUTOS ONLY AUTOS			5000089965				BODILY INJURY (Per accident) \$		
	AUTOS ONLY NON-OWNED AUTOS ONLY				1			PROPERTY DAMAGE \$ (Per accident)		
	W UMBRELLA LIAB W OCCUR							\$		
A	EVOTORIJAD			********	l			EACH OCCURRENCE \$	2,000,000	
	CLAIMS-MADE			5000089965	01	01/01/21	01/01/22	AGGREGATE \$	2,000,000	
	WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY							\$		
							PER OTH- STATUTE ER			
A.	ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED? (Mandatory in NH)	N/A		5000089965	l	01/01/21	01/20/22	E.L. EACH ACCIDENT \$	1,000,000	
	f yes, describe under DESCRIPΠΟΝ OF OPERATIONS below				Į			E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE \$	1,000,000	
								E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT \$	1,000,000	
A	Installation Floater Leased/Rented Equipment		500000000	£000000000				Limit	\$250,000	
^^	Leased Remed Equipment			5000089965		01/01/21	01/01/22	Limit	\$100,000	
DESC	RIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHIC	I ES (ACÓRE	1101 Additional Remarks Cahad				Deductible	\$500	
DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required)										
	•								1	
`ED	TIFICATE HOLDER									
<u> </u>	THICATE HOLDER				CANCE	LLATION				
FOR INFORMATION ONLY					SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.					
SAMPLE					AUTHORI	AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE				
SAMPLE						Stephanie Hasson				
© 1988-2015 ACORD CORPORATION All rights reserve										